Velka cena Komarna, 50. ro¢nik
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Tatran Karlova Ves

Vinohrady Bratislava

Sportovy klub policie

Dunajcik Bratislava

ASK Inter Bratislava

KCK Samorin

K&K klub Koméarno

TJ Dunaj Starovo

Sinava Piestany

TTS Trencin

TJ Slavia Sportova Skola Trenc¢in
VSC Dukla Trenéin

DAK KIABA Novéky
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Hodysport Tata

BSE-Esma Hody Sport Club
Scottish Development Squad
Polizeisportvereinigung Wien

Komariansky kajak & kanoe klub
Ing. Frantisek Dosudil
Milan OrSula

14.-15. 6. 2008

UKB Matocha

TAT Skovajsova
VIN Nikolov

SKP Bobkova, Masar
DUN Prazenka

INT Bugar

SAM Vass

KOM Nahlik

STU Kuzel

PIE Balho
TTS Vana
SST Zigo

DUK Simo¢ko
NOV Hagara
ZVK Mikles

HST Csaszar

BSE Pruzsinszky
SDS Medovcikova
PSV Janikova
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Program pretekov:
Sobota
1 K1 500 Zziaci 14 R1 10.30 55 K1 500 ml. dci. SF2 16.00
2 K1 500 ziaci 14 R2 10.33 56 K1 500 ml. dci. SF3 16.03
3 K1 500 Ziaci 13 R1 10.36 57 K1 500 ml. dci. SF4 16.06
4 K1 500 ziaci 13 R2 10.39
5 K1 500 Ziaci 13 R3 10.42 58 K2 500 ziac¢ky 13+14F 16.24
6 K2 500 ml. dci. R1 10.45 59 Cl 500 Ziaci 14 F 16.28
7 K2 500 ml. dci. R2 10.48 60 Cl 500 Ziaci 13 F 16.32
8 K2 500 ml. dci. R3 10.51 61 K1 500 zeny F 16.36
9 K1 500 ziac¢ky 13 R1 10.54 62 Cl 500 muzi F 16.40
10 K1 500 ziacky 13 R2 10.57 63 K1 500 muzi F 16.44
11 K1 500 ml. dky. R1 11.00 Vyhlasenie K2 Zzky, Cl1 Zcild4 a Cl Zcil3
12 K1 500 ml. dky. R2 11.03
13 Cl 500 ml. dci. R1 11.06 64 K1 500 ml. dci. F 16.54
14 Cl 500 ml. dci. R2 11.09 65 K2 500 ml. dky. F 16.58
15 K1 500 st.dky. R1 11.12 66 c2 500 ml. dci. F 17.02
16 K1 500 st.dky. R2 11.15 Vyhldsenie K1z, Clm a Klm
17 K1 500 st. dci. R1 11.18
18 K1 500 st. dci. R2 11.21 67 K2 500 Ziaci 13414 F 17.10
19 K1 500 st. dci. R3 11.24 68 K1 500 st.dky. F 17.14
20 K1 500 st. dci. R4 11.27 69 Cl 500 st. dci. F 17.18
21 K1 500 muzi R1 11.30 70 K2 500 st. dci. F 17.22
22 K1 500 muzi R2 11.33 71 K1 500 ziacky 14 F 17.30
23 K1 500 muzi R3 11.36 72 K1 500 ziacky 13 F 17.34
24 K2 500 Ziaci 13+14 R1 11.39 73 c2 500 ziaci 13+14 F 17.38
25 K2 500 Zziaci 13+14 R2 11.42 Vyhlasenie Klmd, K2 mdky, C2 mdci,
26 K2 500 Zziaci 13+14 R3 11.45 K2 Zci
27 K1 500 ml. dci. R1 11.54 74 K2 500 zeny F 17.42
28 K1 500 ml. dci. R2 11.57 75 c2 500 muzi F 17.46
29 K1 500 ml. dci. R3 12.00 76 K2 500 muzi F 17.50
30 K1 500 ml. dci. R4 12.03 Vyhlasenie Klsdky, Clsd, Klsd, KlzZzky,
31 K1 500 ml. dci. R5 12.06 C2zci
32 K1 500 ml. dci. R6 12.09 77 K1 500 ml. dky. F 18.06
33 K2 500 st. dci. R1 12.12 78 Cl 500 ml. dci. F 18.10
34 K2 500 st. dci. R2 12.15 79 K2 500 ml. dci. F 18.14
35 K2 500 muzi R1 12.18 Vyhladsenie K27, C2m, K2m
36 K2 500 muzi R2 12.21
80 K1 500 Ziaci 14 F 18.24
K4 200 old boys F 14.00 81 K1 500 ziaci 13 F 18.28
82 c2 500 st. dci. F 18.32
37 K1 2000 Ziaci 12 F 14.30 83 K2 500 st.dky. F 18.36
38 K2 2000 Ziacky 11+12F 14.32 84 K1 500 st. dci. F 18.40
39 K1 2000 zZiaci 11 F 14.50 Vyhlasenie ml.d., Zci a st.d.
40 K1 500 ziaci 14 SF1 15.15
41 K1 500 Ziaci 13 SF1 15.18
42 K1 500 Ziaci 13 SF2 15.21
43 K2 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.24
44 K2 500 ml. dci. SF2 15.27
45 K1 500 ml. dky. SF1 15.30
46 Cl 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.33
47 K1 500 st. dci. SF1l 15.36
48 K1 500 st. dci. SF2 15.39
49 K1 500 st. dci. SF3 15.42
50 K1 500 muzi SF1 15.45
51 K1 500 muzi SF2 15.48
52 K2 500 Ziaci 13+14 SF1 15.51
53 K2 500 ziaci 13+14 SF2 15.54
54 K1 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.57
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Nedela 96 K2 5000 ml. dky.
85 K2 2000 zZiaci 11+12 F 8.30 97 K1 5000 ml. dci.
86 K1 2000 Ziacky 12 F 8.32 98 K1 5000 ml. dky.
87 K1 2000 Ziacky 11 F 8.34 99 C2 5000 ml. dci.
88 K2 5000 ziacky 13+14F 9.00 100 Cl 5000 ml. dci.
89 K1 5000 zZiacky 14 F 9.02 101 K2 5000 st. dci.
90 K1 5000 ziacky 13 F 9.04 102 K2 5000 ml. dci.
91 Cl 5000 zZiaci 14 F 9.06 103 K1 5000 st. dci.
92 Cl 5000 zZiaci 13 F 9.08 104 K1 5000 st.dky.
93 K2 5000 Ziaci 13+14 F 9.50 105 Cl 5000 st. dci.
94 K1 5000 Ziaci 14 F 9.52 106 K2 5000 st. dky.
95 K1 5000 Ziaci 13 F 9.54 Vyhladsenie dlhé trate
1 K1 500 ziaci 14 R1 10.30 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
1 117 Lorincz Balézs (14) KOM 5 628 Szogi Rbébert (14)
2 556 Sapar Kamil (14) NOV o 365 Vitko Samuel (14)
3 186 Halag David(14) SAM 7 44 Elexa Tom&s (14)
4 184 Debreceni Tibor (14) SaM 8 630 Hajda Benjamin (14)
2 K1 500 Ziaci 14 R2 10.33 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
1 629 Kurucsal Laszld (14) HST 5 90 Gacsal Akos(14)
2 249 Vamos Oliver (14) SKP 6 627 Heitz Andréas (14)
3 43 Dugas Martin(14) DUN 7 536 Kopcan David(14)
4 195 Pongracz Tomas (14) SAM
3 K1 500 ziaci 13 R1 10.36 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 139 Chlebovec Adam(13) PIE o 324 Kecskeméthy Viktor (13)
2 183 Csdllei Taméas (13) SAM 7 670 Grunager Lukas (13)
3 361 SprusSansky Filip (13) TAT 8 284 GasSparik Peter (13)
4 610 Redmond Sean (13) SDS 9 143 Kac¢ic Toméas (13)
5 667 Winkler Stefan (13) PSV
4 K1 500 Ziaci 13 R2 10.39 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 193 Linka Tibor (13) SAM 5 668 Ivanov Martin (13)
2 98 Kurthy Igor (13) KOM 6 292 Miku$ Oliver (13)
3 161 Zlnay David(13) PIE 7 546 My3ak Denis (13)
4 135 Gavora Samuel (13) PIE 8 671 Pejic Mihael (13)
5 K1 500 ziaci 13 R3 10.42 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 631 Hemmerlein David(13) HST 5 669 Ivanov Alex (13)
2 558 Svacek Vladimir (13) NOV 6 321 Fulop Bence (13)
3 141 Jacko Jergus (13) PIE 7 407 Vasko Peter (13)
4 137 Horvat TLubod (13) PIE 8 180 Cséfalvay Toméas (13)
6 K2 500 ml. dci. R1 10.45 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 408 Vasko Pavol (16) TTS 5 115 Téth Alexander (16)
403 Repka Damidn(16) TTS 91 Hamran Ladislav(1l5)
2 531 Goga Marién(16) NOV 6 285 Gasparik Pavol (16)
63 Krajcovic Marek (16) INT 281 BlazZej Peter(1l5)
3 200 Varga Viktor (15) SAM 7 613 Fletcher Lewis (15)
189 Horvath Patrik (15) SAM 614 Patterson Neil (15)
4 64 Lederer Oliver (15) INT
68 Petrovic¢ Patrik(15) INT
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HST
TAT
DUN
HST

KOM
HST
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PIE
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7 K2 500 ml. dci. R2 10.48 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 245 Ruza Martin (16) SKP 5 664 Grunager Markus (16)

236 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16)SKP 665 Winkler Patrik(16)
2 114 Téth Frantidek (16) KOM 6 142 Janca Mario (15)

80 Basternadk Kristof (16) KOM 163 Michélek Matej (16)
3 529 Felcan LubosS (16) NOV 7 203 Visdvader David(15)

48 Vajda Martin(16) DUN 201 Vass Richard(15)
4 86 Demin Viktor (15) KOM

112 Skoda Maté (15) KOM
8 K2 500 ml. dci. R3 10.51 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 87 Dobosi Roderik(15) KOM 5 435 Luk&c¢ Michal (15)

101 Malik Zdenko(15) KOM 45 Kolenic¢ Lukas (15)
2 530 Felcan Michal (16) NOV 6 187 Honti Eugen(16)

541 Michali¢ka Juraj (15) NOV 188 Honti Richard(15)
3 653 Horvath Bence (16) HST 7 409 Virga Marcel (16)

654 Csdbka Gergo (16) HST 303 Zigo Tomas (16)
4 133 Cajko Adam(16) PIE

140 Jacko Michal (15) PIE
9 K1 500 ziacky 13 R1 10.54 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 111 Szokola Fléra (13) KOM 4 551 Orsulova Martina (13)
2 611 Smith Rhonwen (13) SDS 5 100 Majerovéa Frederika (13)
3 524 Durikova Petronela(13) NOV [ 136 Holikova Katarina (13)
10 K1 500 ziac¢ky 13 R2 10.57 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 88 Gabor Zsuzsanna (13) KOM 4 523 Drienovskd Patricia (13)
2 233 Mik38ikova Simona (13) SKP 5 673 Prokschi Elisabeth (13)
3 528 Fedorova Zuzana (13) NOV 6 563 Zatlkajova Nikola (13)
11 K1 500 ml. dky. R1 11.00 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 560 Tk&cova Natalia (15) NOV 5 147 Maxianova Lucia (16)
2 95 JalSovskd Slavka (16) KOM 6 543 Misdtinova Lucia (16)
3 359 Ruzovic¢ova Dominika (16) TAT 7 146 MatasSova Petra(l5)
4 325 Kecskemétiova Judita (15)S8TU
12 K1 500 ml. dky. R2 11.03 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 156 Valasikovad AnnaMaria (1l6)PIE 5 199 Toéthovd Annaméria (16)
2 332 Varga Sofia(1l5) STU 6 159 Vidova Katarina (15)
3 539 Matoudkova Michaela (15) NOV 7 354 Kuncova Romana (15)
4 102 Maridsiova Réka (16) KOM
13 Cl 500 ml. dci. R1 11.06 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
1 527 Fedor Michal (16) NOV 5 204 Farkas Vincent (15)
2 131 Bro$ Marian(15) PIE 6 299 Pucek Ondrej (15)
3 198 Toéth Kristof (16) SAM 7 393 DusSicka Jakub (16)
4 254 Korec Pavol (15) SKP

PSV
PSV
PIE
PIE
SAM
SAM

UKB
DUN
SAM
SAM
TTS
SST

NOV
KOM
PIE

NOV
PSV
NOV

PIE
NOV
PIE

SAM
PIE
TAT

SAM
S3T
TTS
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14 Cl 500 ml. dci. R2 11.09 1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF

1 295 Pijak Samuel (16) 33T 5 228 Fusek Filip(15)

2 231 Luza Stanislav(16) SKP 6 205 Orosz Csaba(15)

3 182 Csenkey Adam(16) SAM 7 298 Prekop Peter(16)

4 547 Novak Martin (16) NOV

15 K1 500 st.dky. R1 11.12 1-3 + b.t. to F

1 660 Bachmayer Katrin(17) PSV 4 356 Paucova Anna (17)

2 522 Benova Bianka(17) NOV 5 293 Moravcikova Barbora (18)
3 280 Bielikova Zuzana (17) S8T 6 132 BroSova Iveta(l7)

16 K1 500 st.dky. R2 11.15 1-3 + b.t. to F

1 109 Szabdovéd Gabriela(1l6) KOM 4 162 Miklikova Dominika (17)
2 291 Matejkova Karin(17) S8T 5 62 Kebiskova Monika (17)
3 661 Prokschi Christina (16) PSV 6 456 Minadrova Ivana (18)

17 K1 500 st. deci. R1 11.18 1-6 + b.t. to SF

1 397 Klucar Andrej (17) TTS 5 590 Mikle3 Marek (18)

2 540 Mic¢o Miroslav(18) NOV [ 286 Chmel Lukas(17)

3 622 Nandorfi Géabor (17) HST 7 40 Kadnar Roman (18)

4 239 Podola Tomas (17) SKP 8 438 Pbébes Igor (17)

18 K1 500 st. dci. R2 11.21 1-6 + b.t. to SF

1 221 Becka Ondrej (17) SKP 5 283 Fischer Tomas (17)

2 623 Balogh Jéanos (17) HST 6 47 Sedlacek Miroslav (18)
3 327 Kozubek Viktor (17) STU 7 662 Ackerl Stefan(17)

4 562 Zatko Miroslav(17) NOV

19 K1 500 st. dci. R3 11.24 1-6 + b.t. to SF

1 624 Horédnyi Gabor (17) HST 5 663 Winkler Sascha(18)

2 138 Huséak Lukas (18) PIE 6 329 Nozdrovicky Gabriel (17)
3 538 MatousSek Michael (17) NOV 7 190 Jakubik Gabriel (18)

4 97 Kral Radim(18) KOM

20 K1 500 st. dci. R4 11.27 1-6 + b.t. to SF

1 621 Kerekes Bence (18) HST 5 520 Baranek Juraj (18)

2 108 Petrus$ Michal (17) KOM o 433 Krnac¢ Andrej (17)

3 41 Krutil Marcel (18) DUN 7 625 Acs Benedek (17)

4 197 Toéth Zoltan (18) SAM

21 K1 500 muzi R1 11.30 1l to F, 2-7 to SF

1 619 Winkler Maté HST 6 250 Vl1cek Erik

2 252 Wiebauer Andrej SKP 7 282 Divinec Andrej

3 32 Simo&ko Radovan DUK 8 116 Viszlay Boris

4 232 Matad Pavol SKP 9 676 Hentschel Daniel

5 220 Bandk Peter SKP

22 K1 500 muzi R2 11.33 1l to F, 2-7 to SF

1 21 Beno Lubomir DUK 6 617 Nagy Gbor

2 85 Csépy Toméas KOM 7 437 Pavlik Simon

3 247 Tarr Juraj SKP 8 620 Gyimesi Gergo

4 226 Erban Rbbert (36) SKP 9 222 Bobek Martin

5 241 Riszdorfer Richard SKP

VX Ux Ux
G2
H < U

TAT
83T
PIE

PIE
INT
VIN

7ZVK
SST
DUN
UKB

DUN
PSVv

PSV
STU
SAM

NOV
UKB
HST

SKP
SST
KOM
PSV

HST
UKB
HST
SKP
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23 K1 500 muzi R3 11.36 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 618 Németh Baléazs HST 6 242 Riszdorfer Michal
2 23 Gelle Peter DUK 7 61 Kana Tomas
3 451 Danko Juraj VIN 8 30 Martinek Tomas
4 615 McMorrin Colin SDS 9 235 Noskovic¢ Erik
5 675 Spassov Alexander PSV
24 K2 500 Zziaci 13414 R1 11.39 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 44 Elexa Toméas (14) DUN 5 141 Jacko Jergus (13)
43 Dugas Martin(14) DUN 43 Dugas Martin(14)
2 321 Fulop Bence (13) STU 6 669 Ivanov Alex (13)
324 Kecskeméthy Viktor (13) STU 670 Grunager Lukas (13)
3 98 Kurthy Igor (13) KOM 7 186 Halag David(14)
117 Lorincz Balézs (14) KOM 195 Pongréacz Toméas (14)
4 628 Szogi Roébert (14) HST
630 Hajdu Benjamin (14) HST
25 K2 500 Ziaci 13414 R2 11.42 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 556 Sapar Kamil (14) NOV 5 161 Zlnay David(13)
558 Svacek Vladimir (13) NOV 158 Vida Daniel (13)
2 632 Szogi Istvan(13) HST 6 365 Vitko Samuel (14)
633 Toéth Bence (13) HST 361 SpruSansky Filip(13)
3 407 Vasko Peter (13) TTS 7 184 Debreceni Tibor (14)
284 Gadparik Peter (13) 83T 193 Linka Tibor (13)
4 671 Pejic Mihael (13) PSV
O -
26 K2 500 Ziaci 13+14 R3 11.45 1l to F, 2-7 to SF
1 546 MysSak Denis (13) NOV 5 180 Cséfalvay Toméas (13)
536 Kopc¢an David(14) NOV 183 Csdbllei Tamés (13)
2 667 Winkler Stefan (13) PSV 6 629 Kurucsai Laszl6(14)
668 Ivanov Martin (13) PSV 627 Heitz Andras (14)
3 610 Redmond Sean (13) SDS 7 139 Chlebovec Adam(13)
117 Lorincz Balézs (14) KOM 137 Horvat TLubos (13)
4 90 Gacsal Akos (14) KOM
O —_
27 K1 500 ml. dci. R1 11.54 1-6 to SF
1 541 Michalic¢ka Juraj (15) NOV 5 666 Varga Mate (16)
2 236 Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16)SKP 6 133 Cajko Adam(16)
3 112 Skoda Maté (15) KOM 7 80 Basterndk Kridtof (16)
4 201 Vass Richard(15) SAM 8 285 GaSparik Pavol (16)
28 K1 500 ml. dci. R2 11.57 1-6 to SF
1 409 Virga Marcel (16) TTS 5 101 Malik Zdenko (15)
2 626 Kun Gébor (15) HST 6 303 Zigo Tomas (16)
3 63 Krajcovic¢ Marek (16) INT 7 191 Kiss Filip(16)
4 140 Jacko Michal (15) PIE 8 245 Ruza Martin(16)

SKP
INT
DUK
SKP

PIE
DUN
PSV
PSV
SAM
SAM

PIE
PIE
TAT
TAT
SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
HST
HST
PIE
PIE

PSV
PIE
KOM
SST

KOM
SST
SAM
SKP
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29 K1 500 ml. dci. R3 12.00 1-6 to SF
1 281 BlaZej Peter (15) 33T 5 200 Varga Viktor (15)
2 87 Dobosi Roderik (15) KOM 6 435 Luk&c¢ Michal (15)
3 64 Lederer Oliver (15) INT 7 653 Horvath Bence (16)
4 403 Repka Damidn(16) TTS 8 238 Panenka Michael (15)
30 K1 500 ml. dci. R4 12.03 1-6 to SF
1 531 Goga Mariéan(16) NOV 5 91 Hamran Ladislav(1l5)
2 390 Babica Martin(15) TTS 6 48 Vajda Martin(16)
3 654 Csbka Gergo(16) HST 7 187 Honti Eugen (16)
4 189 Horvath Patrik(15) SAM 8 151 Samko Simon (15)
31 K1 500 ml. dci. R5 12.06 1-6 to SF
1 529 Felcan Iubos (16) NOV 5 115 Toéth Alexander (16)
2 613 Fletcher Lewis (15) SDS 6 188 Honti Richard(15)
3 664 Grunager Markus (16) PSV 7 45 Kolenic¢ Luk&s (15)
4 142 Janc¢a Mario(15) PIE
32 K1 500 ml. dci. R6 12.09 1-6 to SF
1 114 Téth FrantisSek (16) KOM 5 530 Felcan Michal (16)
2 665 Winkler Patrik(16) PSV o 86 Demin Viktor (15)
3 614 Patterson Neil (15) SDS 7 203 Visdvader David (15)
4 163 Michalek Matej (16) PIE
33 K2 500 st. dci. R1 12.12 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 283 Fischer Tomas (17) 83T 4 41 Krutil Marcel (18)
397 Kluc¢ar Andrej (17) TTS 40 FKadnar Roman (18)
2 0662 Ackerl Stefan(17) PSV 5 221 BecCka Ondrej(17)
663 Winkler Sascha (18) PSV 239 Podola Tomé&s (17)
3 433 Krnac¢ Andrej (17) UKB 6 520 Baréanek Juraj (18)
438 Pobébcs Igor(1l7) UKB 540 Mico Miroslav(18)
34 K2 500 st. dci. R2 12.15 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 562 Zatko Miroslav (17) NOV 4 138 Huséak Lukas (18)
108 Petrud Michal (17) KOM 590 Mikle$ Marek (18)
2 327 Kozubek Viktor (17) STU 5 97 Kral Radim(18)
329 Nozdrovicky Gabriel (17) STU 0 . .
3 197 Téth Zoltan (18) SAM o 622 Nandorfi Géabor (17)
190 Jakubik Gabriel (18) SAM 621 Kerekes Bence (18)
35 K2 500 muzi R1 12.18 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 252 Wiebauer Andrej SKP 4 282 Divinec Andrej
23 Gelle Peter DUK 116 Viszlay Boris
2 222 Bobek Martin SKP 5 675 Spassov Alexander
o . . - 676 Hentschel Daniel
3 242 Riszdorfer Michal SKP 6 85 Csépy Tomas
247 Tarr Juraf SKP 126 Gyori Tibor
36 K2 500 muzi R2 12.21 1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
1 61 Kana Tomas INT 4 241 Riszdorfer Richard
451 Danko Juraj VIN 250 Vl1cek Erik
2 620 Gyimesi Gergo HST 5 235 Noskovic¢ Erik
618 Németh Baléazs HST 226 Erban Rbbert (36)
3 128 Szabd st Tibor (42) KOM
129 Szabd Tibor KOM

SAM
UKB
HST
SKP

KOM
DUN
SAM
PIE

KOM
SAM
DUN

NOV
KOM
SAM

DUN
DUN
SKP
SKP
NOV
NOV

PIE
ZVK
KOM
HST
HST
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37 K1 2000 Ziaci 12 F 14.30
1 92 Horvath Adam(12) KOM
2 395 Jambor MarosS (12) TTS
3 402 Prpi¢ Ivan(1l2) TTS
4 357 Rosipal Filip(12) TAT
5 194 Orosz Tibor (12) SAM
6 181 Csémy Csaba (12) SAM
7 65 Moravik Daniel (12) INT
8 601 Simon Léaszld6(12) BSE
9 119 Hozvak Jan(12) KOM
10 362 Stransky Patrik(12) TAT
11 46 Preto Ondrej (12) DUN
12 211 G&l Dean(1l2) SAM
13 110 Szokol Daniel (12) KOM
14 213 Horvath. P&al. (12) SAM
15 411 Lehotsky Jozef (12) TTS
38 K2 2000 ziacky 11+12F 14.32
40 457 Podluckd Veronika (12) VIN
545 Mokréa Veronika (12) NOV
41 606 Ignéacz Vivien(11) BSE
604 Szucs Cintia(1l2) BSE
42 130 Blahova Linda (12) PIE
360 Skovajsova Patricia(12) TAT
43 154 Simond Sona(12) PIE
164 Bacikova Natéalia (12) PIE
44 542 MiSeje Viktdéria(10) NOV
O —_—
39 Kl 2000 ziaci 11 F 14.50
60 452 Hakl Filip(10) VIN
61 202 Virdg Kristian(1l1) SAM
62 134 Danyi Daniel (11) PIE
63 145 Marek Lukas(10) PIE
64 640 Hegedus Rébert (11) HST
65 366 Antal Andrej (11) TAT
66 240 ©Podola Erik(10) SKP
67 153 Simo Richard(11) PIE
68 555 Rus Tomas (11) NOV
40 K1 500 ziaci 14 SF1 15.15
41 K1 500 Ziaci 13 SF1 15.18
42 K1 500 Ziaci 13 SF2 15.21
43 K2 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.24
44 K2 500 ml. dci. SF2 15.27
45 K1 500 ml. dky. SF1 15.30
46 Cl 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.33
47 K1 500 st. dci. SF1 15.36
48 K1 500 st. dci. SF2 15.39
49 K1 500 st. dci. SF3 15.42
50 K1 500 muzi SF1 15.45
51 K1 500 muzi SF2 15.48
52 K2 500 Yiaci 13414 SF1 15.51
53 K2 500 Ziaci 13414 SF2 15.54
54 K1 500 ml. dci. SF1 15.57
55 K1 500 ml. dci. SF2 16.00

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

45

46

47

48

49

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

534
165
603
118
149
639
672
352
602
600
150
105
210
412

123
113
553
248
360

649
650
651
652

209
120

83
192
121

67
122
237
297

Kleman Kristidn (12)
Zednic¢ek Toméas (12)
Hauser Krisztidn (12)
Langschadl Ladislav(12)
Rebro Eduard(12)
Szilagyvari Donéat (12)
Kornfeind Christof (12)
Blaho Michal (12)
Balogh Gébor (12)
Kovacs Zsolt (12)
Ric¢4ny Féabius (12)

0ladh Patrik(12)

Laszld Michal (12)
Zlatovsky Roman (12)

Vodrosova Nikoleta (12)

NOV
PIE
BSE
KOM
PIE
HST
PSV
TAT
BSE
BSE
PIE
KOM
SAM
TTS

KOM

Stefanikova Veronika (12)KOM

Or3ulova Lenka (1l1l)
Tollaova Monika (11)
Skovajsova Patricia(12)

Berbéds Hanna (12)

Horti D&vid Orsolya (12)
Cunyi Viktdéria(1l2)
Kovacsovics Dorina (12)

Keresztes Robert (10)
Knirs Norbert (11)
Botek Adam(11)

Kiss Zsolt(11)

Farkas Peter(11)
Moravik Michal (10)
Szabdé Michael (11)
Pajdlhauser Tomé&s (10)
Plihal Radomir (11)

NOV
SKP
TAT
HST
HST
HST
HST

SAM
KOM
KOM
SAM
KOM
INT
KOM
SKP
SST



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007

56 K1 500 ml. dci. SF3 16.03
57 K1 500 ml. dci. SF4 16.06
58 K2 500 ziacky 13+14F 16.24
1 673 Prokschi Elisabeth (13) PSV
o . . -

2 524 Durikova Petronela (13) NOV
563 Zatlkajova Nikola (13) NOV

3 73 Voltemarova Lucia (14) INT
o . . -

4 551 Or3ulova& Martina (13) NOV
528 Fedorova Zuzana (13) NOV

5 611 Smith Rhonwen (13) SDS
612 Henderson Paula(14) SDS

59 Cl 500 Ziaci 14 F 16.28
1 450 Blazek Daniel (14) VIN
2 185 Fekete Roland(14) SAM
3 526 Duris Michal (14) NOV
60 Cl 500 ziaci 13 F 16.32
1 207 Cséano Norbert (13) SAM
2 196 Rosko3 Jakub (13) SAM
61 K1 500 zZeny F 16.36
1 71 8idlikova Martina INT
2 290 Liptakova Zdena SST
3 227 Erbanova Marcela SKP
4 432 Kohlova Martina UKB
62 Cl 500 muzi F 16.40
1 22 Biksadsky Daniel DUK
2 460 Poliak Peter VIN
3 461 Zlémala Andrej (38) VIN
63 K1 500 muzi F 16.44
64 K1 500 ml. dci. F 16.54
65 K2 500 ml. dky. F 16.58
1 543 Midtinova Lucia (1l6) NOV
199 Toéthova Annamaria (16) SAM

2 354 Kuncova Romana (15) TAT
359 RuZovic¢ova Dominika (16) TAT

3 332 Varga Sofia(l5) STU
331 Vagvéldiova Nicoleta (16)STU

4 147 Maxianova Lucia(16) PIE
225 Dugasova Lujza (16) SKP

-9-

o

0 ~J oy U

93
107
111

88
136
459
544
523

453
206
454

674
525

230
535
353
246

27
243

539
146
159
156
325
560
102

95

Horvathovad Katarina (l14) KOM
Pelantovd Roberta (14) KOM
Szokola Fldéra (13) KOM
Gabor Zsuzsanna (13) KOM

Holikova Katarina (13) PIE

Sebestovd Magdaléna (14) VIN
Mokréa Dominika (14) NOV
Drienovskd Patricia(13) NOV
Karaba Roman (14) VIN

Tarcsi David(14) SAM

Kujan Adam(14) VIN
Nagy Aron (13) PsSv
Durig Jakub (13) NOV
Ivanovova Dana SKP
Kmetova Ivana NOV
Jamrichova Eva TAT
Srnakova Dominika SKP
Kohtit Rastislav DUK
Rusnak Mate] SKP
Matou$Skovad Michaela (15) NOV
Matasova Petra(l5) PIE
Vidova Katarina (15) PIE

Valasikova AnnaMéaria (16)PIE
Kecskemétiovd Judita (15)STU

Tk&cova Natalia (15) NOV
Maridsiovd Réka (16) KOM
Jalsovskd Slavka (16) KOM



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007
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66 CcC2 500 ml. dci. F 17.02
1 527 Fedor Michal (16) NOV 4 298 Prekop Peter(1l6)

547 Novak Martin (16) NOV 295 Pijak Samuel (16)
2 393 DusSicka Jakub(16) TTS 5 205 Orosz Csaba(l5)

299 Pua&ek Ondrej (15) SST 204 Farka$ Vincent (15)
3 198 Toéth Kridtof (16) SAM

182 Csenkey Adam(16) SAM
67 K2 500 Ziaci 13+14 F 17.10
68 K1 500 st.dky. F 17.14
69 Cl 500 st. dci. F 17.18
1 532 Gombarc¢ik Toméas (18) NOV 4 224 Cabadaj Michal (18)
2 561 Zatko Michal (18) NOV 5 549 Orsula Juraj (17)
3 521 Barének Miroslav (17) NOV
70 K2 500 st. dci. F 17.22
71 K1 500 ziacky 14 F 17.30
1 634 Magyar Nobéra (14) HST 6 394 Homolova Kristina (14)
2 93 Horvathovad Katarina(l4) KOM 7 364 Zemanova Karolina(14)
3 459 Sebestovd Magdaléna (14) VIN 8 612 Henderson Paula(14)
4 73 Voltemarova Lucia (14) INT 9 544 Mokréd Dominika (14)
5 107 Pelantova Roberta (14) KOM
72 K1 500 ziacky 13 F 17.34
73 c2 500 Ziaci 13414 F 17.38
1 454 Kujan Adam(14) VIN 4 526 Durig Michal (14)

o . . - 525 Duris Jakub (13)

2 207 Cséano Norbert (13) SAM 5 674 Nagy Aron (13)

196 Roskod Jakub (13) SAM 0o . .
3 453 Karaba Roman (14) VIN

450 BlazZek Daniel (14) VIN
74 K2 500 Zeny F 17.42
1 71 Sidlikova Martina INT 3 535 Kmetova Ivana

o . . - 432 Kohlova Martina

2 230 1Ivanovova Dana SKP

246 Srnakova Dominika SKP
75 c2 500 muzi F 17.46
1 27 Kohut Rastislav DUK

22 Biksadsky Daniel DUK
76 K2 500 muzi F 17.50
77 K1 500 ml. dky. F 18.06
78 cl 500 ml. dci. F 18.10
79 K2 500 ml. dci. F 18.14
80 K1 500 Ziaci 14 F 18.24
81 K1 500 Ziaci 13 F 18.28

Ux Ux

VX UX Ux DX
o
=

SKP
NOV

TTS
TAT
SDS
NOV

NOV
NOV
PSV

NOV
UKB



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007

82 c2 500 st. dci. F 18.32
1 532 Gombarc¢ik Tomas (18) NOV
521 Baréanek Miroslav (17) NOV
83 K2 500 st.dky. F 18.36
1 456 Minadrova Ivana (18) VIN
293 Morav&ikova Barbora (18) SST
2 62 Kebiskova Monika (17) INT
233 Mik&ikova Simona (13) SKP
3 522 Benova Bianka (17) NOV
291 Matejkova Karin(17) 33T
84 K1 500 st. dci. F 18.40
85 K2 2000 ziaci 11+12 F 8.30
1 452 Hakl Filip(10) VIN
o . . -
2 202 Viradg Kristidn(11) SAM
194 Orosz Tibor (12) SAM
3 145 Marek Lukas (10) PIE
150 Ricéany Fabius(12) PIE
4 118 Langschadl Ladislav(12) KOM
119 Hozvéak Jan(12) KOM
5 237 Pajdlhauser Tomas (10) SKP
240 Podola Erik (10) SKP
9 643 Etter-Domoszlay Tama (12)HST
644 Cseresznyés Hunor (12) HST
7 402 Prpic¢ Ivan(1l2) TTS
395 Jambor Maros (12) TTS
8 641 Varga Botond(12) HST
642 Nagy Marton (12) HST
9 211 G&l Dean (12) SAM
65 Moravik Daniel (12) INT
10 647 Nagy Bence(1ll) HST
648 Sekk Istvan(1l1l) HST
11 92 Horvath Adam(12) KOM
122 Szabdé Michael (11) KOM
12 412 Zlatovsky Roman (12) TTS
411 Lehotsky Jozef (12) TTS
13 672 Kornfeind Christof (12) HST
O —_—
86 Kl 2000 ziacky 12 F 8.32
30 154 Simond Sona(l2) PIE
31 130 Blahovéa Linda (12) PIE
32 123 Vodrosova Nikoleta(l2) KOM
33 164 Bac¢ikova Natalia(12) PIE
34 545 Mokra Veronika (12) NOV
35 113 Stefanikova Veronika (12)KOM
87 Kl 2000 ziacky 11 F 8.34
50 553 Orsulovad Lenka(1l1l) NOV
51 542 MisSeje Viktdéria(10) NOV
52 606 Ignéacz Vivien(1l1l) BSE
53 458 Kolpachové Lenka (11) VIN

-11 -

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

36
37
38
39
40

54
55
56

132
155
660
661
356
162

165
153
357
366
149
134
534
555
210

67

83
110
601
603
105
120
181
192
602
600
352
362
645
646

360
127
604
605
457

248
304
208

BrosSova Iveta (17)
Strbova Dominika (17)
Bachmayer Katrin (17)

Prokschi Christina(16)

Paucova Anna (17)

Miklikova Dominika (17)

Zednic¢ek Toméas (12)
Simo Richard(11)

Rosipal Filip(12)
Antal Andrej (11)
Rebro Eduard(12)

Danyi Daniel (11)

Kleman Kristidn (12)
Rus Tomés (11)

Laszld Michal (12)

Moravik Michal (10)
Botek Adam(11)

Szokol Daniel (12)
Simon Laszld6(12)

Hauser Krisztian (12)
0ladh Patrik(12)
Knirs Norbert (11)

Csémy Csaba (12)

Kiss Zsolt(11)

Balogh Géabor (12)
Kovacs Zsolt (12)
Blaho Michal (12)

Stransky Patrik (12)

Varga Abel (11)
Kelemen Imre(1l1l)

Skovajsova Patricia(12)

Bodoki Lilla(12)

Szucs Cintia (12)

Balint Viktdéria (12)

Podluckéd& Veronika (12)

Tollaovd Monika (11)

Mrvova Kristina (10)

Halagova Barbora (10)

PIE
PIE
PSVv
PSV
TAT
PIE

PIE
PIE
TAT
TAT
PIE
PIE
NOV
NOV
SAM
INT
KOM
KOM
BSE
BSE
KOM
KOM
SAM
SAM
BSE
BSE
TAT
TAT
HST
HST

TAT
KOM
BSE
BSE
VIN



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007

88 K2 5000 zZiacdky 13+14F 9.00
50 111 Szokola Fldéra(13) KOM
88 Gabor Zsuzsanna (13) KOM
51 635 Benke Kata(14) HST
636 Gobolos Eszter (14) HST
52 551 Orsulova Martina (13) NOV
528 Fedorova Zuzana (13) NOV
53 93 Horvathovad Katarina(l4) KOM
107 Pelantova Roberta (14) KOM

89 K1l 5000 ziacky 14 F 9.02
60 634 Magyar Nbéra(1l4) HST
61 364 Zemanova Karolina (14) TAT
62 544 Mokra Dominika (14) NOV

90 K1l 5000 ziacky 13 F 9.04
70 673 Prokschi Elisabeth (13) PSV
71 563 Zatlkajova Nikola (13) NOV
72 136 Holikové Katarina (13) PIE
73 524 Durikova Petronela(l3) NOV

91 Cl 5000 2Zijiaci 14 F 9.06
80 206 Tarcsi David(14) SAM
81 526 Durid Michal (14) NOV
82 453 Karaba Roman (14) VIN

92 Cl 5000 Zijiaci 13 F 9.08
90 196 Roskos Jakub (13) SAM
91 207 Csano Norbert (13) SAM

93 K2 5000 Ziaci 13+14 F 9.50
1 632 Szogi Istvan (13) HST
633 Toéth Bence (13) HST

2 98 Kurthy Igor (13) KOM
117 Lorincz Balézs (14) KOM

3 184 Debreceni Tibor (14) SAM
193 Linka Tibor (13) SAM

4 44 Elexa Tomas (14) DUN
43 Dugas Martin(14) DUN

94 Kl 5000 zZiaci 14 F 9.52
15 628 Szogi Rébert (14) HST
16 90 Gacsal Akos (14) KOM
17 629 FKurucsail Laszld6(14) HST
18 365 Vitko Samuel (14) TAT
19 536 Kopcan David(14) NOV

-12 -

54
55

56

63
64
65

74
75
76
77

83
84
85

92
93

20
21
22
23

233
255
611
612
637
638

73
459
394

100
528
551
523

185
450
454

525
674

161
158
556
558
141
143
139
137

627
630
195
186

MikS8ikova Simona (13)
Lappyova Veronika (13)
Smith Rhonwen (13)
Henderson Paula(14)
Rozman Gréta (14)

Nagy Luca (14)

Voltemarova Lucia (14)
Sebestovd Magdaléna (14)
Homolova Kristina (14)

Majerova Frederika (13)
Fedorovéa Zuzana (13)
Or3ulovad Martina (13)
Drienovské& Patricia(13)

Fekete Roland(14)
BlaZzek Daniel (14)
Kujan Adam(14)

Durig Jakub (13)
Nagy Aron (13)

Zlnay David(13)
Vida Daniel (13)
Sapar Kamil (14)
Svacek Vladimir (13)
Jacko Jergus (13)
Kac¢ic Tomds (13)
Chlebovec Adam(13)
Horvat TLubos (13)

Heitz Andréas (14)
Hajdut Benjamin (14)
Pongracz Tomas (14)
Halag David(14)

SKP
SKP
SDS
SDS
HST
HST

INT
VIN
TTS

KOM
NOV
NOV
NOV

SAM
VIN
VIN

NOV
PSVv

PIE
PIE
NOV
NOV
PIE
PIE
PIE
PIE

HST
HST
SAM
SAM



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007

_13_

95 K1 5000 Ziaci 13 F 9.54
30 42 Brziak Matus (13) DUN 39
31 183 Csb6llei Tamés (13) SAM 40
32 631 Hemmerlein David(13) HST 41
33 546 MySak Denis (13) NOV 42
34 135 Gavora Samuel (13) PIE 43
35 361 SpruSansky Filip(13) TAT 44
36 671 Pejic Mihael (13) PSV 45
37 610 Redmond Sean (13) SDS 46
38 668 Ivanov Martin(13) PSV 47
96 K2 5000 ml. dky. F 10.34
50 159 Vidova Katarina (15) PIE 52

156 Valasikovad AnnaMaria (lo)PIE
51 102 Mariédsiova Réka (16) KOM 53

95 JalsSovskd Slavka(lo) KOM
97 Kl 5000 ml. dci. F 10.36
60 664 Grunager Markus (16) PSV 74
61 435 Luk&c¢ Michal (15) UKB 75
62 626 Kun Gabor (15) HST 76
63 281 Blazej Peter(l5) SST 77
64 390 Babica Martin(15) TTS 78
65 531 Goga Marian(16) NOV 79
66 303 Zigo Tomas (16) S3T 80
67 245 RuZza Martin(16) SKP 81
68 541 Michalicka Juraj (15) NOV 82
69 87 Dobosi Roderik (15) KOM 83
70 189 Horvath Patrik(15) SAM 84
71 187 Honti Eugen(16) SaM 85
72 191 Kiss Filip(16) SaM 86
73 48 Vajda Martin (16) DUN
98 K1 5000 ml. dky. F 10.38
90 354 Kuncova Romana (15) TAT 94
91 539 Matoudkova Michaela (15) NOV 95
92 199 Téthova Annamdria (16) SAM 96
93 560 Tk&cCova Natalia(15) NOV
99 C2 5000 ml. dci. F 10.40
1 298 Prekop Peter (16) SST

295 Pijak Samuel (16) 33T
100 Cl 5000 ml. dci. F 10.42
5 393 Dusicka Jakub(1l6) TTS 10
) 527 Fedor Michal (16) NOV 11
7 547 Novak Martin (16) NOV 12
8 198 Toéth Krisdtof (16) SAM 13
9 182 Csenkey Adam(16) SAM
101 K2 5000 st. dci. F 11.30
20 283 Fischer Tomas (17) S3T 22

397 Klucar Andrej (17) TTS
21 40 Kadnédr Roman (18) DUN

47 Sedlacek Miroslav (18) DUN

670
407
608
607
180
669
667
292
284

325
560
147
225

530
666
665

63
188
101
142
200
285
163
236
151
529

359
543
146

131
205
204
299

138
590

Grunager Lukas (13)
Vasko Peter (13)

Somodyi Gergely (13)

Bodd Sebastian (13)

Cséfalvay Tomas (13)

Ivanov Alex (13)
Winkler Stefan (13)
Mikus Oliver (13)
Gasparik Peter (13)

Kecskemétiovd Judita (15)
TkacCova Natalia(15)
Maxianova Lucia (16)

Dugasova Lujza (16)

Felcan Michal (16)
Varga Mate (16)
Winkler Patrik(16)

Krajcovic¢ Marek (16)

Honti Richard(15)
Malik Zdenko (15)
Janc¢a Mario (15)
Varga Viktor (15)
Gasparik Pavol (16)
Mich&lek Matej (16)

Pajdlhauser Miroslav (16)

Samko Simon (15)
Felcan ILuboS (16)

Ruzovic¢ovad Dominika (16)
MiStinova Lucia (16)

Matasova Petra(l5)

Bros$ Mariéan(15)
Orosz Csaba (15)
Farkas Vincent (15)
Pucek Ondrej (15)

Hus&k Lukas (18)
MikleS Marek (18)

HST
TTS
BSE
BSE
SAM
PSV
PSV
SST
SST

STU
NOV
PIE
SKP

NOV
PSV
PSV
INT
SAM
KOM
PIE
SAM
SST
PIE
SKP
PIE
NOV

TAT
NOV
PIE

PIE
SAM
SAM
S3T

PIE
ZVK



Vel'ka cena Komarna, 49. rocnik, 9.-10. 6. 2007
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102 K2 5000 ml. dci. F 11.32
30 613 Fletcher Lewis (15) SDS 35 408 Vasko Pavol (16)

614 Patterson Neil (15) SDS 403 Repka Damidn(16)
31 114 Toé6th Frantisek (16) KOM 36 133 Cajko Adam(16)

80 Basternadk Kristof (16) KOM 140 Jacko Michal (15)
32 64 Lederer Oliver (15) INT 37 86 Demin Viktor (15)

68 Petrovid Patrik (15) INT 112 Skoda Maté (15)
33 203 Visvader D&vid(1lh) SAM 38 409 Virga Marcel (16)

201 Vass Richard(15) SAM 303 Zigo Tomas (16)

34 115 Toéth Alexander (16) KOM

91 Hamran Ladislav (15) KOM
103 Kl 5000 st. dci. F 11.34
45 221 Becka Ondrej(17) SKP 55 433 Krna¢ Andrej (17)
46 623 Balogh Janos(17) HST 56 286 Chmel Luk&as(1l7)
47 622 Nandorfi Gabor (17) HST 57 663 Winkler Sascha (18)
48 520 Baréanek Juraj (18) NOV 58 97 Kral Radim(18)
49 662 Ackerl Stefan(17) PSV 59 621 Kerekes Bence(18)
50 538 MatousSek Michael (17) NOV 60 624 Horéanyi Gabor (17)
51 108 Petrus$ Michal(17) KOM 61 438 Pbecs Igor(l7)
52 239 Podola Tomé&s3 (17) SKP 62 540 Mico Miroslav (18)
53 562 Zatko Miroslav(17) NOV 63 190 Jakubik Gabriel (18)
54 197 Toéth Zoltan (18) SAM 64 625 Acs Benedek (17)
104 K1l 5000 st.dky. F 11.36
70 293 Moravdikova Barbora (18) S3T 75 661 Prokschi Christina (16)
71 62 Kebiskova Monika (17) INT 76 280 Bielikova Zuzana (17)
72 660 Bachmayer Katrin(17) PSV 77 356 Paucova Anna (1l7)
73 291 Matejkova Karin(17) SST 78 456 Mindrova Ivana(18)
74 522 Benova Bianka (17) NOV
105 Cl 5000 st. dci. F 11.38
85 561 Zatko Michal (18) NOV 87 521 Baranek Miroslav (17)
86 532 Gombarcik Tomés (18) NOV 88 549 Orsula Juraj (17)
106 K2 5000 st.dky. F 11.40
95 132 Brosova Iveta(l7) PIE

155 Strbova Dominika (17) PIE

UKB
SST
PSV
KOM
HST
HST
UKB
NOV
SAM
HST

PSV
S8T
TAT
VIN

NOV
NOV
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